
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0109 NIYA DEVASSY 1131
2 STC2024PG1236 HANNA ABDUL JABBAR 1130
3 STC2024PG0033 DEVIKA DIVAKARAN 1127
4 STC2024PG0147 ANJANA V R 1118
5 STC2024PG0868 KAVYA C P 1115
6 STC2024PG0520 SONA MANOJ 1113
7 STC2024PG0504 ARSHA KRISHNAKUMAR 1102

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0555 ANN MARY WILSON 1096
2 STC2024PG0028 SWATHY P S 1094
3 STC2024PG1076 SISIRA.E.P 1092
4 STC2024PG1273 MAYA K M 1088
5 STC2024PG0247 ANGELIN P DEVASSY 1086
6 STC2024PG0615 CHRISMA T O 1077
7 STC2024PG1301 PRAVITHA M 1076
8 STC2024PG0974 TIYA JAMES 1072
9 STC2024PG0055 ANUPAMA. A 1065

10 STC2024PG0501 SANDRA JOY 1063
11 STC2024PG0507 ATHULYA K S 1061
12 STC2024PG1004 SWEJA SREENIVAS 1058
13 STC2024PG1304 ANJALIKRISHNA T C 1053
14 STC2024PG0416 NAZIN P U 1047
15 STC2024PG0681 ANU C B 1046
16 STC2024PG0986 ATHIRA B 1044
17 STC2024PG0105 SONA MATHEW 1042
18 STC2024PG0536 CENNA ROSE KARISMA 1040
19 STC2024PG0184 AASHIKA C J 1039
20 STC2024PG0609 EVELYN BENNY 1038
21 STC2024PG0013 ANITTA MARIYA P J 1038
22 STC2024PG1297 SANTHWANA N K 1037
23 STC2024PG0458 SANDRA MATHEW K 1036
24 STC2024PG0565 EMIL MARY BINU 1035

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 
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25 STC2024PG0130 HARIYAT MARIYA M B 1035
26 STC2024PG0233 MEEGAL GEEVARGHESE 1035
27 STC2024PG0808 BHAVYA S 1034
28 STC2024PG0960 PLENCY MARIYA M S 1032
29 STC2024PG0981 ARDRA T R 1032
30 STC2024PG0848 ANJALI DILARAJ T 1031
31 STC2024PG0230 ALEENA CJ 1028
32 STC2024PG0363 CERIN THERESA SUNNY 1025
33 STC2024PG0513 SNEHA BABU 1025
34 STC2024PG0598 GAYATHRI P V 1022
35 STC2024PG0785 ANJANA V J 1022
36 STC2024PG0984 DEVIKA P S 1020
37 STC2024PG1294 ANUSREE A 1019
38 STC2024PG0446 ANGEL MARIA 1016
39 STC2024PG0612 FEBIN WILSON E 1015
40 STC2024PG0827 SANDRA M 1015
41 STC2024PG1036 ANSILA.A.P 1013
42 STC2024PG0156 HENIN JOHNSON 1012
43 STC2024PG1242 ASHITHA T 1008
44 STC2024PG1228 HRIDIKA M 1007
45 STC2024PG0448 ANAGHA RAVEENDRAN 1006
46 STC2024PG1171 JINITTA JINTO 1004
47 STC2024PG0731 JINITTA V JINTO 1004
48 STC2024PG0278 SHALIMA A A 1001
49 STC2024PG0035 RUBEENA M H 1000
50 STC2024PG0599 GAYATHRI T 999
51 STC2024PG1156 MERIN THOMSON 998
52 STC2024PG0490 HRIDHYA KISHORE 995
53 STC2024PG0544 LEEMA MANOJ 992
54 STC2024PG1098 ADITHYA K 991
55 STC2024PG0463 VIDHYA P R 990
56 STC2024PG0381 DONITA DOMINIC 988
57 STC2024PG0245 NIHALA JEBIN 987
58 STC2024PG0998 SREEHARI RAJEEV 986
59 STC2024PG0503 SANHA ABOOBACKER 985
60 STC2024PG0738 SHIFA C 985
61 STC2024PG0838 ABITHA M N 983
62 STC2024PG0514 SNEHA M B 981
63 STC2024PG0348 MINNU P S 981
64 STC2024PG1164 NASHIDA P A 980



65 STC2024PG0455 SREELAKSHMI SUDEEP 975
66 STC2024PG1280 JYOTHIMA A P 968
67 STC2024PG0088 ALBIN SUNNY V 967
68 STC2024PG0812 GOPIKA PRAMOD 966
69 STC2024PG0270 LAKSHMI T U 965
70 STC2024PG0649 HARINANDA M 964
71 STC2024PG0576 SANA NAVAS 962
72 STC2024PG0512 MANEINDHU P M 961
73 STC2024PG1061 SREELAKSHMI R NAIR 961
74 STC2024PG1034 VANI VINOD KRISHNAN 961
75 STC2024PG0839 ANWAYA A 960
76 STC2024PG1042 REETHIKA ROY 960
77 STC2024PG0385 IRENE JOSEPH P 959
78 STC2024PG0325 SUKRITHA P 958
79 STC2024PG0474 MEGHA A M 952
80 STC2024PG0162 GLADWIN V J 952
81 STC2024PG0224 AVANTHIKA P 947
82 STC2024PG1010 MEGHA K P 946
83 STC2024PG0521 NIMA M 944
84 STC2024PG1180 RIYA R 939
85 STC2024PG0893 ARATHI SURESH P M 939
86 STC2024PG0332 MERIN P WINSON 937
87 STC2024PG0765 ATHUL E P 936
88 STC2024PG1040 KRISHNA A 935
89 STC2024PG0123 ATHIRA T K 930
90 STC2024PG0853 KESIA SUSAN REJI 928
91 STC2024PG0406 DEVIKA V R 927
92 STC2024PG0148 JASNA M 927
93 STC2024PG0758 DEANA DENNY 927
94 STC2024PG0584 HIBA SALIH R V 924
95 STC2024PG0100 ATHULKRISHNAN T P 921
96 STC2024PG0243 JELINA T J 920
97 STC2024PG0927 NAVYA KRISHNA S 919
98 STC2024PG1026 RANJITHA DAS .R 919
99 STC2024PG0949 NIMMY T.M 918

100 STC2024PG0693 RISVANA THESNI A. P 913
101 STC2024PG0207 HAFSEENA V R 913
102 STC2024PG0626 ALITTA ROBERT 913
103 STC2024PG0641 ALITTA ROBERT 913
104 STC2024PG0725 RIHANA.A.H 908



105 STC2024PG1115 VARADHA K DEEPAK 905
106 STC2024PG0410 ATHILA V B 903
107 STC2024PG1218 VISMAYA N S 895
108 STC2024PG0518 AISWARYA P K 890
109 STC2024PG0982 ARCHANA 889
110 STC2024PG1124 AKSHARA A V 889
111 STC2024PG0364 RIYA A R 885
112 STC2024PG0145 ALBINA RAPHY 884
113 STC2024PG0034 SNEHAJOSHY 879
114 STC2024PG1101 AMRITHA P 879
115 STC2024PG0150 ROSEMARY V S 878
116 STC2024PG0395 JANATT C.J 876
117 STC2024PG0622 ANN TREESA PELLESSERY JETTO 872
118 STC2024PG0919 MARIYA M S 872
119 STC2024PG1025 RINFA FATHIMA S 870
120 STC2024PG0161 DANIYAL SUNNY 869
121 STC2024PG0125 ANU JOSE 869
122 STC2024PG0081 ANJANA A S 868
123 STC2024PG0014 SONA JOY C 865
124 STC2024PG0488 ALEXY HELDA ROCHA 860
125 STC2024PG0310 SEETHA N 846
126 STC2024PG0246 RIZA SHAHANA P M 834
127 STC2024PG0737 PRATHIBHA P S 827
128 STC2024PG1182 ADITHYA TV 824
129 STC2024PG0294 ASHA T A 821
130 STC2024PG0618 ANLY M BINOY 820
131 STC2024PG1184 RENI KA 818
132 STC2024PG0015 FEBA SHAJI 814
133 STC2024PG0116 HRUSHIKESH K NAMPOOTHIRI 810
134 STC2024PG0588 FRANKLIN P D 808
135 STC2024PG1088 ATHUL KRISHNA M S 804
136 STC2024PG0074 MUHSINA P M 802
137 STC2024PG1227 ARUNDHATHY U S 793
138 STC2024PG0111 NIKHITHA VS 792
139 STC2024PG0563 AGNA N JOSE 792
140 STC2024PG0528 DEEPAK KRISHNA KS 790
141 STC2024PG0552 ANSHA P W 789
142 STC2024PG0423 EMIN ROSE KJ 787
143 STC2024PG1038 ADITHYA UNNI 760
144 STC2024PG0776 RIYA DAVID 753



145 STC2024PG0850 ADITI R NATH 740
146 STC2024PG1037 GLENWIN K SUNNY 732
147 STC2024PG0131 CHRISTO M J 729
148 STC2024PG0256 ANUSHA A 726
149 STC2024PG0239 DIAOUS K SEDI 724
150 STC2024PG0560 PARVATHI C S 721

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0555 ANN MARY WILSON 1096

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0247 ANGELIN P DEVASSY 1086
2 STC2024PG0615 CHRISMA T O 1077
3 STC2024PG0974 TIYA JAMES 1072
4 STC2024PG0501 SANDRA JOY 1063
5 STC2024PG0105 SONA MATHEW 1042
6 STC2024PG0609 EVELYN BENNY 1038
7 STC2024PG0013 ANITTA MARIYA P J 1038
8 STC2024PG0130 HARIYAT MARIYA M B 1035
9 STC2024PG0960 PLENCY MARIYA M S 1032

10 STC2024PG0363 CERIN THERESA SUNNY 1025
11 STC2024PG0446 ANGEL MARIA 1016
12 STC2024PG0612 FEBIN WILSON E 1015
13 STC2024PG0156 HENIN JOHNSON 1012
14 STC2024PG0544 LEEMA MANOJ 992
15 STC2024PG0514 SNEHA M B 981
16 STC2024PG0088 ALBIN SUNNY V 967
17 STC2024PG1042 REETHIKA ROY 960
18 STC2024PG0385 IRENE JOSEPH P 959
19 STC2024PG0243 JELINA T J 920
20 STC2024PG0626 ALITTA ROBERT 913
21 STC2024PG0641 ALITTA ROBERT 913
22 STC2024PG0145 ALBINA RAPHY 884
23 STC2024PG0150 ROSEMARY V S 878
24 STC2024PG0395 JANATT C.J 876
25 STC2024PG0919 MARIYA M S 872
26 STC2024PG0161 DANIYAL SUNNY 869
27 STC2024PG1184 RENI KA 818
28 STC2024PG0588 FRANKLIN P D 808
29 STC2024PG0563 AGNA N JOSE 792

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 



30 STC2024PG0423 EMIN ROSE KJ 787
31 STC2024PG0776 RIYA DAVID 753
32 STC2024PG1037 GLENWIN K SUNNY 732

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0893 ARATHI SURESH P M 939
2 STC2024PG0518 AISWARYA P K 890

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0364 RIYA A R 885
2 STC2024PG1227 ARUNDHATHY U S 793
3 STC2024PG0560 PARVATHI C S 721
4 STC2024PG0486 ARCHANA A V 687
5 STC2024PG0628 HARIKRISHNAN P A 687
6 STC2024PG0933 SREELAKSHMI K P 671
7 STC2024PG0895 YASHIKA M S 660

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 


